

I.E. No.276/2008 (R-276/2008)
Present : Smt. Sushmita Gayen
J. O. Code- WB 00823

Order No.61
Dated :27-11-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received in respect of Accused Badshu Mondal.

Several date was fixed for E/R of W/A.

Several attempts has been taken for execute the warrant. But warrant has not yet been executed.

Hence the sole accused namely Badshu Mondal **is filed for present** of this case.
(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar